1
ISL6141, ISL6151
FN9079.2Data Sheet November 9, 2015
Negative Voltage Hot Plug Controller
The ISL6141 is an 8-pin, negative voltage hot plug controller
that allows a board to be safely inserted and removed from a
live backplane. Inrush current is limited to a programmable
value by controlling the gate voltage of an external N-

Intellitrip™ is a trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
ISL6141, ISL6151
Ordering Information
PART NO. TEMP. RANGE (oC)
PACKAGE
(RoHS Compliant) PKG. DWG. #
ISL6141CBZA (See Note) 0 to 70 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL6151CBZA (See Note)
(No longer available or supported)
0 to 70 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL6141IBZA (See Note) -40 to 85 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL6151IBZA (See Note)
(No longer available or supported)
-40 to 85 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
*Add “-T” suffix to part number for tape and reel packaging.
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate